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EC692594

PANEL-MOUNT VERT. INTERLOCKED
SOCKET IP65 220V 3P+E 63A
Industrial > Tomas y clavijas > Con bloqueo > Vertical - sin
portafusibles > enchufe cee desconectable (iec 60309) > Ip65

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

Estándares

EN 60309-1 EN 60309-2 EN 60309-4

Etim
GROUP EG000014 - Industrial sockets/plug applications
CLASS EC001324 - CEE socket outlet, disconnectable, with fuse (IEC 60309)
Number of poles 4 Degree of protection (IP) IP65 Model Top cover

Housing material Plastic IEC-amperage 63 A
Voltage according to EN
60309-2

230 V (50+60 Hz)
blue

Clock hour position 9 h Identification colour Blue Contact material CuZn

Surface coating contacts Untreated Military model No Protection None

Switch Mechanical locking With earth leakage switch No
Empty locations on mounting
rail No

Barcode

8053676576036

Unit

1 NR

0.295x0.12x0.15 [m]

0.72 [kg]

8059307218023

Cardboard

10 NR

0.605x0.4x0.35 [m]

7.2 [kg]


